PRODUCT
DATA SHEET 07.23
DEFINING
FEATURES
• Manufactured from premium
heavy-duty British leather
• Nickel plated steel rivets
• Black or natural colour
options
ADDITIONAL FEATURES/
INFORMATION:
All BIGBEN® leathers are
subject to additional curing time
to further enhance their quality
and durability.
bigbensafety.com The Marque of Excellence
TAKING SAFETY
TO NEW HEIGHTS
BIGBEN®
LEATHER RANGE
BEST
BRITISH
LEATHER
bigbensafety.com The Marque of Excellence
TAKING SAFETY
TO NEW HEIGHTS
ADDITIONAL
FEATURES
1  Premium British Leather
for guaranteed quality and
longevity.
5  Steel reinforced tool
 loops
to provide maximum
durablility (Only available
on certain BIGBEN®
leathers).
4  Rust-proof nickel plated
 steel rivets
making all BIGBEN®
leathers suitable for
offshore environments.
3  PVC anchor point
for tool safety tether
connection (Only included
on certain BIGBEN®
leathers).
2  Looped belt track
rather than thread style, to
protect both frog and belt
from additional wear.
1
2
3
4
5
bigbensafety.com The Marque of Excellence
TAKING SAFETY
TO NEW HEIGHTS
ORDERING
INFORMATION
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY 2” DOUBLE PRONG BELT
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2024N-32 32” NATURAL 300
LE-2024B-32 32” BLACK 300
LE-2024N-36 36” NATURAL 312
LE-2024B-36 36” BLACK 312
LE-2024N-38 38” NATURAL 312
LE-2024B-38 38” BLACK 312
LE-2024N-40 40” NATURAL 340
LE-2024B-40 40” BLACK 340
LE-2024N 44” NATURAL 400
LE-2024B 44” BLACK 400
LE-2024N-48 48” NATURAL 420
LE-2024B-48 48” BLACK 420
LE-2024N-50 50” NATURAL 422
LE-2024B-50 50” BLACK 422
LE-2024N-52 52” NATURAL 426
LE-2024B-52 52” BLACK 426
LE-2024N-54 54” NATURAL 431
LE-2024B-54 54” BLACK 431
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY 2” BELT
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2020N 40” NATURAL 340
LE-2020B 40” BLACK 340
LE-2020BL 40“ BLUE 332
LE-2020RD 40” RED 332
LE-2022N 44” NATURAL 370
LE-2022B 44” BLACK 370
LE-2022BL 44” BLUE 366
LE-2022RD 44” RED 366
LE-2022N-48 48” NATURAL 380
LE-2022B-48 48” BLACK 380
LE-2022N-50 50” NATURAL 380
LE-2022B-50 50” BLACK 380
LE-2022N-52 52” NATURAL 383
LE-2022B-52 52” BLACK 383
LE-2022N-54 54” NATURAL 390
LE-2022B-54 54” BLACK 390
LE-2022N-56 56” NATURAL 400
LE-2022B-56 56” BLACK 400
LE-2022N-60 60” NATURAL 411
LE-2022B-60 60” BLACK 411
bigbensafety.com The Marque of Excellence
TAKING SAFETY
TO NEW HEIGHTS
ORDERING
INFORMATION
SINGLE LOOP SPANNER FROG
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2050N - NATURAL 80
LE-2050B - BLACK 80
SINGLE LOOP SPANNER FROG
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2054N - NATURAL 82
LE-2054B - BLACK 82
LE-2054BTS - BLACK 83
DOUBLE LOOP SPANNER FROG
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2060N - NATURAL 80
LE-2060B - BLACK 80
LE-2064N - NATURAL 160
LE-2064B - BLACK 160
LE-2064BL - BLUE 156
LE-2064RD - RED 156
LE-2064BTS - BLACK 160
bigbensafety.com The Marque of Excellence
TAKING SAFETY
TO NEW HEIGHTS
ORDERING
INFORMATION
SINGLE LOOP SPANNER FROG SAFETY FASTENER
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2053N - NATURAL 112
LE-2053B - BLACK 112
DOUBLE LOOP SPANNER FROG SAFETY FASTENER
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2063N - NATURAL 172
LE-2063B - BLACK 172
LONG DOUBLE SPANNER FROG
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2061N - NATURAL 160
LE-2061B - BLACK 160
LE-2065N - NATURAL 120
LE-2065B - BLACK 120
EXTRA LONG DOUBLE SPANNER FROG
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2065LB - BLACK 222
bigbensafety.com The Marque of Excellence
TAKING SAFETY
TO NEW HEIGHTS
ORDERING
INFORMATION
CUT OFF LEVEL HOLDER
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2070N - NATURAL 170
LE-2070B - BLACK 170
LE-2070BL - BLUE 165
LE-2070RD - RED 165
LE-2070BTS - BLACK 170
HORIZONTAL CUT OFF LEVEL HOLDER
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2070BTS-H - BLACK 110
SUEDE LEVEL POUCH
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2074N - NATURAL 120
LE-2074B - BLACK 120
TAPE HOLDER VELCRO FASTENER
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2080NV
5m
NATURAL 120
LE-2080BV BLACK 120
LE-2081NV
10m
NATURAL 190
LE-2081BV BLACK 190
bigbensafety.com The Marque of Excellence
TAKING SAFETY
TO NEW HEIGHTS
ORDERING
INFORMATION
TAPE HOLDER STUD FASTENER
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2080N
5m
NATURAL 140
LE-2080B BLACK 140
LE-2080BL BLUE 134
LE-2080RD RED 134
LE-2080BTS BLACK 140
LE-2081N
10m
NATURAL 200
LE-2081B BLACK 200
SWING TYPE HAMMER HOLDER
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2086N - NATURAL 136
LE-2086B - BLACK 136
LE-2086BTS - BLACK 144
DRILL HOLSTER
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2480 - BLACK 340
bigbensafety.com The Marque of Excellence
TAKING SAFETY
TO NEW HEIGHTS
ORDERING
INFORMATION
DOUBLE VERTICAL LONDON PODGER FROG
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2066B - BLACK 200
LE-2066BTS - BLACK 202
MAGNETIC TROWEL HOLDER
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2321 - BLACK 156
SAFETY KNIFE HOLDER
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2044N - NATURAL 100
LE-2044B - BLACK 100
LE-2044BTS - BLACK 140
MARKER PEN HOLDER
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2046N - NATURAL 52
LE-2046B - BLACK 52
The Marque of Excellence
DISTRIBUTED BY:
LEACH’S
Beacon Park, 228 Holme Lacy Road,
Hereford HR2 6BQ
Tel: 01432 346800 Email: sales@leachs.com
First for Safety www.leachs.combigbensafety.com
TAKING SAFETY TO
NEW HEIGHTS
ORDERING
INFORMATION
LARGE LAYHER HAMMER HOLDER WITH SNAP COVER
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2320B - BLACK 180
LE-2320BTS - BLACK 180
BELT LOOP TOOL TETHER POINT
ORDER CODE IMAGE REF SIZE /
LENGTH
LEATHER
COLOUR
UNIT WEIGHT
(G)
METAL REINFORCED
(EYELETS/LOOPS)
ANCHOR
POINT
LE-2250SP - BLACK 12
SUITABLE INDUSTRIES
SCAFFOLDING  OIL & GAS  CONSTRUCTION  ROOFING  BRICKWORK  DEMOLITION  TRANSPORTATION  MAINTENANCE
RESCUE  WIND ENERGY  ARBORIST  MINING  STADIUM & EVENTS